Falcon Low Power Solenoid
FA LCO N
LOW POWER SOLENOID TECHNOLOGY
18-30 VDC
Class F
-10%
-20C to +85C
100%

             Valve Monitoring and Control Products                         (201) 794-7650    WESTLOCK CONTROLS
CONFORMANCE TESTED
ORDERING GUIDE     (FALCON® SOLENOID)
CV  Body 3-Way
Brass 2100
Alum. 3100
303 S.S.  4100
316 S.S. 5100
Delrin 6100
Brass 2200
Alum. 3200
303 SS 4200
316 S.S. 5200
Delrin 6200
Brass 2300
Alum. 3300
303 S.S. 4300
316 S.S. 5300
Delrin 6300
Alum. 3400
Delrin 6400
4-Way
2500
3500
4500
5500
6500
2600
3600
4600
5600
6600
2700
3700
4700
5700
6700
3800
6800
OPTIONAL FEATURES  (See BULLETIN NO. Q-18.00)
COILS
FAO
24 VAC/DC
1.5 watts .3 Cv
.5 Cv
1.2 Cv
3.5 Cv
The Falcon Low Power Solenoid
is specially designed to reduce the
power requirements for conventional
I/O valve systems.
It offers all the reliability of a pilot
operated solenoid valve with a 55%
reduction in power requirements.
Rotary and linear sanitary valve monitors
utilize only 20 mA @ 24VDC.
These power reductions reduce lifetime
operational costs and allow for use of fewer
and less expensive power supply devices.
STANDARD N/I COIL DATA SHEET
Free Standing Namur Mount
280 Midland Ave., Saddle Brook, NJ 07663
Phone: (201) 794-7650    Fax: (201) 794-0913    E-mail: info@westlockcontrols.com    www.westlockcontrols.com
4
Tech-382_r0.0
D.W.O 17072
Operating Instructions for Falcon Solenoid Valve
General Description